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Protecting the Environment for Tomorrow 

Official 2026 Holiday Schedule 

As of: December 23, 2025 

 

The following is the official commemoration of Holidays for employees in 2026* 

 

New Year’s Day      Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday   Monday, January 19, 2026 

Memorial Day       Monday, May 25, 2026 

Independence Day     observed Friday, July 3, 2026 

Labor Day       Monday, September 7, 2026 

Veterans Day      Wednesday, November 11, 2026 

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 26, 2026 

Village Holiday      Friday, November 27, 2026 

Christmas Eve      Thursday, December 24, 2026 

Christmas Day      Friday, December 25, 2026 

 
*Because of the nature of the service, Holiday provisions in the Police Department and 

Glenbard Wastewater Authority are somewhat different than those outlined above. 

 

In addition to the holidays list above, two (2) floating holidays are allotted to each employee: 

 

1 available as of January 1, 2026 

1 available as of July 1, 2026 


